SOLVAY SA

SOLVAY SA
ISIN: BE0003470755  WKN: 984396
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General attributes ’l f |.r"
ISIN BE0003470755 w M
Symbol SOLB 80.00 ! ﬂv‘
Exchange London Stock Exchange | |'|l'
European Trade Reporting h iy
Currency EUR |
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical / 60.00
Health
Security Stock
type 40.00
Market cap 3,342 EUR ,
(m) Jﬂ
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX r‘lb'le
20.00
Market data 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 30.25 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 33.43 EUR (3,000)
Open 33.175 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
. Source: FactSet
High 33.175 EUR
Low 31.84 EUR
Close (prev. day) 33.0547 EUR  Recent research
VWAP 29.11 EUR

on sector | on market
Volume (pcs) -

Date Headline Download
Trading volume - F— . . s
S ——— . 2024/05/29 2kt Global Equity Ratings iEi
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umber 2024/05/29 B Axtienempfehlungen Global &,
Last size - . . .

2024/05/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
: 2024/05/17 E=  Equity Weekly &y
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Related Options -
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14339620,156677368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003470755&ID_NOTATION=40753153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003470755&ID_NOTATION=40753153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a9cc7b1e95b48bf68f4a2b7e142e8fbdac96f97cd7f7e165b79cc2d10a54c41&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=25cc3941134af01f3&time=1717553583&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af409c66e546c6cfc6489e8a704af5432288ed4ed3d17eb7ab0b626452277d64&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f21c2e7e37f2a8b50&time=1717553583&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=932dfbfaf57bc68c6571b398f53293625c7e16add058d148ffc8fa0de6f75358&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e481578feee229079&time=1717553583&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edf8d1e0979028b97abd6b2976aaf48e19760652b4f7c633dbde7b81c135727c&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8d9a5140dd277e4ee&time=1717553583&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=945bd7adfcb2ce35f5352f3b6db96812d9c5b97da3c11dbb165e2806f7de54af&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=92779a2ca5ca84b00&time=1717553583&tool=RSC
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Details
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

ISIN BE0003470755
Symbol SOLB
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /

Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,342 EUR
(m)
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 30.25 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 33.43 EUR (3,000)
Open 33.175 EUR
High 33.175 EUR
Low 31.84 EUR
Close (prev. day) 33.0547 EUR
VWAP 29.11 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -70.54% -68.79% -71.85%
Perf (abs.) -76.24 -70.18 -81.26
Beta 1.00 0.89 1.16
Volatility 248.34 17418  103.29
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All listings for SOLVAY SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
06/03

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
06/03

Stuttgart 2024/ 09:19
06/03

Munich 2024/ 08:08
06/03

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price

32.87 EUR

31.77 EUR

33.00 EUR

33.46 EUR

31.84 EUR

33.62 EUR (0
32.78 EUR (0
27.34 EUR (960

34.97 EUR (2024/05/07

22.52 EUR (2024/02/12
112.40 EUR (2023/12/08
12.05 EUR (2023/10/17

)
)
)
67.04 EUR (3,296)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 3

0.06 46

0.00 5

0.00 2

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40753153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=61567317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16786544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19290
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European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/03

2024/
06/03

2024/
06/03

2024/
06/03

2024/
06/03

2024/
06/03

15:50

21:58

17:35

08:10

08:08

32.27 EUR

35.60 USD

31.83 EUR

32.95 EUR

33.01 EUR

0.00

0.05

0.00

8.69

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8708096

SOLVAY SA

Company profile

Company Logo

SOLVAY

asking moee from chemistrg®

Contact Details
SOLVAY SA

310, rue de Ransbeek - 1120 Brussel
Telefon: +32-2-264-21-11

Fax: +

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ilham Kadri

Augusto
Didonfrancesco

Dominique
Golsong
Hervé Tiberghien

Karim Hajjar

Marc Chollet

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Pierre Gurdjian
Wolfgang Colberg
Annette Stube
Aude Thibaut de
Maisiéres

Marjan Johanna
Oudeman
Melchior de Vogue
Thierry Bonnefous

Thomas Aebischer

Yves Bonte

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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